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4613456 DE LA TORRE VICTOR 270006

Magistrado de Tribunal 

Superior - Sala Civil - Familia X X X X X

9145500 DIAZ HOYOS NICOLAS 270006

Magistrado de Tribunal 

Superior - Sala Civil - Familia X X X X X X

13279014 NAVA VELANDIA DAVID MAURICIO 270006

Magistrado de Tribunal 

Superior - Sala Civil - Familia X X X X X

14396556 VELASQUEZ SANDOVAL HERNAN ANDRES 270006

Magistrado de Tribunal 

Superior - Sala Civil - Familia X X X X X X X X X

22738114 CORZO COBA LINETH MARGARITA 270006

Magistrado de Tribunal 

Superior - Sala Civil - Familia X X X X X X

24338320 MIRANDA HERRERA SULI MAYERLI 270006

Magistrado de Tribunal 

Superior - Sala Civil - Familia X X

30330591 TORO DUQUE ELIANA MARIA 270006

Magistrado de Tribunal 

Superior - Sala Civil - Familia X X X X X X X

30404151 LOPEZ AGUIRRE DIANA MARIA 270006

Magistrado de Tribunal 

Superior - Sala Civil - Familia X X X X

43049343 BOTERO VILLA LUZ MARINA 270006

Magistrado de Tribunal 

Superior - Sala Civil - Familia X X X X X X X X X X X X X

43186819 CADAVID RICO AURA ELENA 270006

Magistrado de Tribunal 

Superior - Sala Civil - Familia X X X X X

43207313 HOYOS CORREA ANGELA MARIA 270006

Magistrado de Tribunal 

Superior - Sala Civil - Familia X X X X X X X X

43839746 ARANGO ECHEVERRI MARIA ANDREA 270006

Magistrado de Tribunal 

Superior - Sala Civil - Familia X X

43872234 ROLDÁN NOREÑA ANDREA 270006

Magistrado de Tribunal 

Superior - Sala Civil - Familia X X X X X

45493152 MEDRANO ACOSTA NANCY ISABEL 270006

Magistrado de Tribunal 

Superior - Sala Civil - Familia X X X X X X X X X X

63555394 DE LUQUE FIGUEROA SAIDA 270006

Magistrado de Tribunal 

Superior - Sala Civil - Familia X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

66963848 CEBALLOS CASTAÑO MAGDA LORENA 270006

Magistrado de Tribunal 

Superior - Sala Civil - Familia X X X X X X X X X

71267887 ROJAS HOYOS ALEJANDRO 270006

Magistrado de Tribunal 

Superior - Sala Civil - Familia X X X X

72005697 ALVEAR JIMENEZ CESAR AUGUSTO 270006

Magistrado de Tribunal 

Superior - Sala Civil - Familia X X X X X X X X X X X X X

75099367 CASTRO LÓPEZ MAURICIO 270006

Magistrado de Tribunal 

Superior - Sala Civil - Familia X X X X

79428552 ZABALETA TIQUE GEORGE 270006

Magistrado de Tribunal 

Superior - Sala Civil - Familia X X X X X X X X X

4099699 LOZANO LOZANO MARCO AURELIO 270006

Magistrado de Tribunal 

Superior - Sala Civil - Familia

25170996 GIRALDO HERNANDEZ PAULA ANDREA 270006

Magistrado de Tribunal 

Superior - Sala Civil - Familia X X X X X X X X X X X

52543285 MARTINEZ GARZON JOHANNA MARCELA 270006

Magistrado de Tribunal 

Superior - Sala Civil - Familia X X X X X X

59814955 PAZOS BARRERA RITA JIMENA 270006

Magistrado de Tribunal 

Superior - Sala Civil - Familia X X X X X X X X X X X

76331310 GARCIA LUIS CARLOS 270006

Magistrado de Tribunal 

Superior - Sala Civil - Familia X X X X X X X X X X

79591306 CAMACHO PUYO JOHN CARLOS 270006

Magistrado de Tribunal 

Superior - Sala Civil - Familia X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

80028575 CARDONA CASAS FRANCISCO JOSE 270006

Magistrado de Tribunal 

Superior - Sala Civil - Familia X X X X X X X X X X X X

93401851 RODRIGUEZ PAEZ GERMAN DARIO 270006

Magistrado de Tribunal 

Superior - Sala Civil - Familia X X X X

1032358580 BUCHELI BUCHELI JAVIER ARMANDO 270006

Magistrado de Tribunal 

Superior - Sala Civil - Familia X

1053774811 MOLINA PALACIO ANGELA MARIA 270006

Magistrado de Tribunal 

Superior - Sala Civil - Familia X X X X X X

1085245321 CARDENAS CAYCEDO OMAR ALFONSO 270006

Magistrado de Tribunal 

Superior - Sala Civil - Familia X X X X X X X X X X

1085903618 ROSERO MUÑOZ MONICA GABRIELA 270006

Magistrado de Tribunal 

Superior - Sala Civil - Familia X X X X X X X X X X X
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4613456 DE LA TORRE VICTOR 270006 X X X

9145500 DIAZ HOYOS NICOLAS 270006 X X X

13279014 NAVA VELANDIA DAVID MAURICIO 270006 X X X

14396556 VELASQUEZ SANDOVAL HERNAN ANDRES 270006 X X X

22738114 CORZO COBA LINETH MARGARITA 270006 X X

24338320 MIRANDA HERRERA SULI MAYERLI 270006 X X X

30330591 TORO DUQUE ELIANA MARIA 270006 X X

30404151 LOPEZ AGUIRRE DIANA MARIA 270006 X

43049343 BOTERO VILLA LUZ MARINA 270006 X

43186819 CADAVID RICO AURA ELENA 270006 X X X X X X

43207313 HOYOS CORREA ANGELA MARIA 270006 X X X X X X X X

43839746 ARANGO ECHEVERRI MARIA ANDREA 270006 X X X

43872234 ROLDÁN NOREÑA ANDREA 270006 X X X X

45493152 MEDRANO ACOSTA NANCY ISABEL 270006 X X

63555394 DE LUQUE FIGUEROA SAIDA 270006 X X X X X X

66963848 CEBALLOS CASTAÑO MAGDA LORENA 270006 X X X

71267887 ROJAS HOYOS ALEJANDRO 270006 X X X

72005697 ALVEAR JIMENEZ CESAR AUGUSTO 270006 X X

75099367 CASTRO LÓPEZ MAURICIO 270006 X X X X X X

79428552 ZABALETA TIQUE GEORGE 270006 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

4099699 LOZANO LOZANO MARCO AURELIO 270006 X X

25170996 GIRALDO HERNANDEZ PAULA ANDREA 270006 X X X

52543285 MARTINEZ GARZON JOHANNA MARCELA 270006 X X

59814955 PAZOS BARRERA RITA JIMENA 270006 X X X X

76331310 GARCIA LUIS CARLOS 270006 X X X X X X X X X X

79591306 CAMACHO PUYO JOHN CARLOS 270006 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

80028575 CARDONA CASAS FRANCISCO JOSE 270006 X X X X X X

93401851 RODRIGUEZ PAEZ GERMAN DARIO 270006 X X

1032358580 BUCHELI BUCHELI JAVIER ARMANDO 270006 X X X

1053774811 MOLINA PALACIO ANGELA MARIA 270006 X X X X

1085245321 CARDENAS CAYCEDO OMAR ALFONSO 270006 X X X X X X X X X X X

1085903618 ROSERO MUÑOZ MONICA GABRIELA 270006 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X


